EXPANDING OUR PTZ PORTFOLIO
TO MEET YOUR EVERY NEED
Round-The-Clock Viewing
That Never Blinks
ACUIX™ PTZs
Expand your view of everything in your environment with
ACUIX, our leading-edge pan/tilt/zoom camera system
that offers world-class performance and seamless

HDXWM1B)
3 3 3
How to order
Contact your Honeywell sales representative today or call 1.800.796.2288 to learn more!
ACUIX IP
Example:
HDXGNWDCW =
35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS/NTSC/Outdoor
Pendant/Digital/
Clear/White
Series
Format
N = NTSC
P = PAL
Interface
D = TCP/IP
CommunicationHousing
P = White Indoor Pendant
B = Black Indoor Pendant
W = Outdoor Pendant
R = Rugged
D = In-ceiling
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Trim Ring
W = White
B = BlackCamera
A = 18X Color
J = 18X WDR & TDN
F = 26X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN w/EIS
HDX G N P D S W
ACUIX Analog
Example:
HDXGNWACW =
35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS/NTSC/Outdoor
Pendant/Analog/
Clear/White
Series
Format
N = NTSC
P = PAL
Interface
A =2-wire RS485, VCL
Up-the-Coax, UTPHousing
P = White Indoor Pendant
B = Black Indoor Pendant
W = Outdoor Pendant
R = Rugged
D = In-ceiling
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Trim Ring
W = White
B = BlackCamera
A = 18X Color
J = 18X WDR & TDN
F = 26X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN w/EIS
HDX G N P A S W
ACUIX Accessories
A complete line of mounts and
adapters are available for all ACUIX
PTZs. In simple or complex
applications, these mounts and
adapters offer flexibility, affordability
and space efficiency without
sacrificing performance.
A full line of mounting options